Position

Director Of Recreation And

Community Services

Recreation Operations
Supervisor

Program Supervisor Y-Rated A

Program Supervisor

Program Supervisor

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Maintenance Worker |

Administrative Clerk Il

Maintenance Worker I

Program Specialist |

Program Specialist |I

Department Assistant

Program Specialist |

Department Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Department

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Total Wages

$211,103

$94,972

$93,853

$84,968

$82,673

$72,248

$69,285

$58,440

$57,777

$57,750

$52,940

$51,851

$24,214

$21,992

$21,219

$21,003

$20,596

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,609

$24,734

$17,766

$17,072

$17,543

$8,669

$15,442

$20,841

$20,811

$5,512

$10,616

$12,764

$2,478

$944

$5,117

$2,159

$810



Program Specialist |

Recreation Leader IV

Recreation Leader IV

Recreation Leader IV

Computer Specialist

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader IV

Program Specialist |

Head Boxing Coach

Recreation Leader V

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader V

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader IV

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader Il

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$20,102

$19,989

$18,274

$17,977

$17,771

$17,618

$17,609

$17,169

$16,868

$16,624

$15,874

$15,232

$15,098

$14,280

$13,812

$13,275

$12,793

$12,650

$2,048

$4,242

$1,867

$1,835

$1,811

$1,827

$1,811

$1,759

$4,348

$1,650

$1,606

$0

$0

$1,475

$833

$0

$1,312

$0



Swim Coach

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Assistant Boxing Coach

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader IV

Assistant Boxing Coach

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Maintenance Assistant

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$12,629

$12,410

$12,265

$12,178

$12,099

$12,079

$11,805

$11,796

$11.618

$11,614

$11,468

$11,333

$11,184

$11,163

$11,109

$11,024

$10,891

$10,872

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,226

$0

$0

$0

$1,214

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$610

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Assistant Boxing Coach

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader IV

Recreation Leader IV

Recreation Leader IV

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$10,642

$10,567

$10,281

$10,257

$10,230

$10,084

$10,026

$9,986

$9,868

$9,567

$9,563

$9,481

$9,461

$9,453

$9,366

$9,351

$9,328

$9,311

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$959

$0



Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Head Lifeguard

Recreation Leader IV

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Swim Coach

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$9,187

$9,032

$8,904

$8,899

$8,886

$8,603

$8,475

$8,465

$8,415

$8,327

$8,305

$8,010

$7,728

$7,653

$7,423

$7,412

$7,346

$7.275

$0

$926

$928

$0

$0

$0

$866

$0

$0

$0

$868

$0

$756

$0

$0

$762

$0

$0



Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Computer Assistant

Swim Coach

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Aquatics Manager

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$7,225

$6,835

$6,684

$6,305

$6,250

$6,233

$6,211

$6,015

$5,936

$5,804

$5,693

$5,671

$5,623

$5,528

$5,504

$5,317

$5,184

$4,936

$0

$658

$0

$0

$644

$636

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$546

$0

$0



Program Specialist |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader IV

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Program Specialist |

Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard

Aquatics Manager

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader |

Water Safety Instructor

Program Specialist |l

Lifeguard

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$4,886

$4,882

$4,753

$4,659

$4,635

$4,580

$4,351

$4,335

$4,086

$4,068

$4,004

$3,913

$3,862

$3,829

$3,819

$3,769

$3,627

$3,436

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$419

$0

$0

$393

$0

$0

$405

$0

$0

$0

$378

$0



Recreation Leader |

Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Swim Coach

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$3,384

$3,347

$3,105

$3,097

$3,077

$2,977

$2,701

$2,599

$2,559

$2,416

$2,376

$2,319

$2,258

$2,252

$2,197

$2,151

$2,040

$2,016

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Water Safety Instructor

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Youth Employment Participant

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$1,994

$1,916

$1,894

$1,847

$1,742

$1,624

$1,558

$1,554

$1,518

$1,428

$1,346

$1,321

$1,305

$1,242

$1,230

$1,181

$1,014

$1,009

$0

$204

$0

$0

$0

$0

$165

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$137

$0

$0

$129

$108

$0



Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Youth Employment Participant

Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader V

Program Specialist |

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Assistant Boxing Coach

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader Il

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$977

$977

$968

$947

$897

$767

$766

$728

$679

$562

$398

$322

$297

$289

$285

$270

$217

$211

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$66

$54

$38

$0

$0

$0

$0

$26

$0

$0



Recreation Leader IlI

Recreation Leader Il

Commissioner

Commissioner

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Baldwin Park

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

Recreation Comm
Services

$206

$73

$50

$50

$0

$7

$0

$0



