Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Recreation And Community Services		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$211,103	\$42,609
Recreation Operations Supervisor		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$94,972	\$24,734
Program Supervisor Y-Rated A		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$93,853	\$17,766
Program Supervisor		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$84,968	\$17,072
Program Supervisor		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$82,673	\$17,543
Program Coordinator		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$72,248	\$8,669
Program Coordinator		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$69,285	\$15,442
Program Coordinator		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$58,440	\$20,841
Program Coordinator		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$57,777	\$20,811
Maintenance Worker I		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$57,750	\$5,512
Administrative Clerk II		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$52,940	\$10,616
Maintenance Worker II		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$51,851	\$12,764
Program Specialist I		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$24,214	\$2,478
Program Specialist II		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$21,992	\$944
Department Assistant		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$21,219	\$5,117
Program Specialist I		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$21,003	\$2,159
Department Assistant		Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$20,596	\$810

Program Specialist I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$20,102	\$2,048
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$19,989	\$4,242
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$18,274	\$1,867
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$17,977	\$1,835
Computer Specialist	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$17,771	\$1,811
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$17,618	\$1,827
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$17,609	\$1,811
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$17,169	\$1,759
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$16,868	\$4,348
Program Specialist I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$16,624	\$1,650
Head Boxing Coach	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$15,874	\$1,606
Recreation Leader V	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$15,232	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$15,098	\$0
Recreation Leader V	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$14,280	\$1,475
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$13,812	\$833
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$13,275	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$12,793	\$1,312
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$12,650	\$0

Swim Coach	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$12,629	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$12,410	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$12,265	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$12,178	\$0
Assistant Boxing Coach	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$12,099	\$1,226
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$12,079	\$0
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,805	\$0
Assistant Boxing Coach	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,796	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,618	\$1,214
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,614	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,468	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,333	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,184	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,163	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,109	\$610
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$11,024	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$10,891	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$10,872	\$0

Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$10,642	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$10,567	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$10,281	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$10,257	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$10,230	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$10,084	\$0
Assistant Boxing Coach	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$10,026	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,986	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,868	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,567	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,563	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,481	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,461	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,453	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,366	\$0
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,351	\$0
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,328	\$959
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,311	\$0

Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,187	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$9,032	\$926
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,904	\$928
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,899	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,886	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,603	\$0
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,475	\$866
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,465	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,415	\$0
Swim Coach	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,327	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,305	\$868
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$8,010	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$7,728	\$756
Water Safety Instructor	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$7,653	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$7,423	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$7,412	\$762
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$7,346	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$7,275	\$0

Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$7,225	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$6,835	\$658
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$6,684	\$0
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$6,305	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$6,250	\$644
Computer Assistant	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$6,233	\$636
Swim Coach	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$6,211	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$6,015	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$5,936	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$5,804	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$5,693	\$0
Aquatics Manager	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$5,671	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$5,623	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$5,528	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$5,504	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$5,317	\$546
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$5,184	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,936	\$0

Program Specialist I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,886	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,882	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,753	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,659	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,635	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,580	\$0
Recreation Leader IV	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,351	\$419
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,335	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,086	\$0
Program Specialist I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,068	\$393
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$4,004	\$0
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,913	\$0
Aquatics Manager	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,862	\$405
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,829	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,819	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,769	\$0
Program Specialist II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,627	\$378
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,436	\$0

Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,384	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,347	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,105	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,097	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$3,077	\$0
Swim Coach	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,977	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,701	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,599	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,559	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,416	\$0
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,376	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,319	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,258	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,252	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,197	\$0
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,151	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,040	\$0
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$2,016	\$0

Water Safety Instructor	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,994	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,916	\$204
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,894	\$0
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,847	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,742	\$0
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,624	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,558	\$165
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,554	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,518	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,428	\$0
Youth Employment Participant	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,346	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,321	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,305	\$137
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,242	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,230	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,181	\$129
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,014	\$108
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$1,009	\$0

Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$977	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$977	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$968	\$0
Youth Employment Participant	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$947	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$897	\$0
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$767	\$0
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$766	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$728	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$679	\$66
Recreation Leader V	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$562	\$54
Program Specialist I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$398	\$38
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$322	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$297	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$289	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$285	\$0
Assistant Boxing Coach	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$270	\$26
Lifeguard	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$217	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$211	\$0

Recreation Leader III	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$206	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$73	\$7
Commissioner	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$50	\$0
Commissioner	Baldwin Park	Recreation Comm Services	\$50	\$0